

OSA No.2 of 2016

24.11.2016 Present: Mr.Ajay Kumar, Senior Advocate, with Mr.Dheeraj Vashisth, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Raman Sethi, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 3.

List on 16th March, 2017, as prayed for by learned counsel for the appellant.

(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice

November 24, 2016
(cm/vt)

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge