

OSA No.2 of 2016

12.04.2017 Present: Mr. Dheeraj Vashisth, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Raman Sethi, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 3.

Learned counsel for the appellant sought adjournment. Granted. List on **13th July, 2017.**

**(Mansoor Ahmad Mir),
Chief Justice.**

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge.**

12th April, 2017
(rajni/shankar)