

***H.P. State Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. Vs.
Messrs Green View Apartments Company***

**LPA No. 20 of 2016 a/w OSA No. 2 of
2016**

LPA No. 20 of 2016

6.9.2023

Present: Mr.Mehar Chand, Advocate, for the appellants.

None for respondent No. 1.

Mr.Arsh Rattan, Deputy Advocate General, for
respondent No. 2.

OSA No. 2 of 2016

None for the appellant.

Mr.Raman Sethi, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to
3.

List before appropriate Bench on **4th October, 2023.**

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

***(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge.***

6th September, 2023.
(Keshav)