

Himachal Pradesh State Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. vs. M/s Green View Apartments Co. & others.

LPA no. 20 of 2016 a/w OSA no. 2 of 2016

08.07.2024 Present: None for the appellants.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate, for respondent no.1.

Mr. Rakesh Dhaulta, Additional Advocate General, for respondent no.2.

List on **15.7.2024**.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

8th July, 2024
(kck)

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge