

HP State Industrial Devp. Corp. Ltd. vs M/s Green View
Apartments Co. & ors. a/w connected matter

LPA No.20 of 2016 a/w
OSA No.2 of 2016

LPA No.20 of 2016

02.04.2025 Present: Mr. Mehar Chand, Advocate, for the
appellants.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate, for respondent
No.1.

Mr. Rakesh Dhaulta, Additional Advocate
General, for respondent No.2.

OSA No.2 of 2016

None for the appellants.

Mr. Manish Thakur, Advocate, for
respondents No.1 to 3.

As prayed, list the matter on **26.06.2025**,
before appropriate Bench.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

April 02, 2025
(Chiranjeev)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge